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WE PRIMAVERA GENOVA (0602015B)
GENOVA - 24-03-2006 - 26-03-2006

Torneo WE PRIMAVERA GENOVA 0602015B

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 24-03-2006 - 26-03-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' / 40 ms + 10' - 30"bonus
Arbitri NANNI SERGIO - VARINELLI S. - FINOCCHIARO L.

Partecipanti 12

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA LOM MI 1459 0 0 1928 M 107763

1 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1469 0 0 1930 M 101733

9 NC Cesati Cassin Giorgio    ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1930 M 125552

5 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1478 0 0 1947 M 119528

7 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1472 0 0 1950 M 120198

3 NC Lorenzotti Fabio         ITA LIG GE 1410 0 0 1958 M 117596

4 NC Lorenzotti Pietro        ITA LIG GE 1395 0 0 1992 M 117598

12 NC Manara Angelo            ITA LIG GE 1428 0 0 1966 M 129290

8 NC Morando Silvio           ITA LIG GE 1437 0 0 1974 M 120301

10 NC Piaggio Fabrizio         ITA LIG GE 1401 0 0 1987 M 125779

6 3N Pugliese Alessandro      ITA LIG GE 1491 0 0 1990 M 119809

11 2N Sensoli Massimo          ITA LIG GE 0 0 1972 M 127558
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA 1459 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1928 M 107763

1 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1469 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1930 M 101733

9 NC Cesati Cassin Giorgio    ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1930 M 125552

5 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1947 M 119528

7 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1472 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1950 M 120198

3 NC Lorenzotti Fabio         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1958 M 117596

4 NC Lorenzotti Pietro        ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1992 M 117598

12 NC Manara Angelo            ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1966 M 129290

8 NC Morando Silvio           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1974 M 120301

10 NC Piaggio Fabrizio         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 125779

6 3N Pugliese Alessandro      ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1990 M 119809
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